NUMBERED KEY CANVASS
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SPECIAL LOCAL OPTION SALES TAX ELECTION
POLK COUNTY,
MARCH 6, 2018

OVER VOTES
UNDER VOTES

0
1



03100
03200
03300
03400
03600
03800
03900
04000
04100
04200
04300
04400
04600
04700
04800
05000
05100
05300
05400
05500
05600
05800
05900
06000
06100
06200
06300
06400
06500
06600
06800
06900
07300
07500
07600
07700
07800
07900

DES
DES
DES
DES
DES
DES
DES
DES
DES
DES
DES
DES
DES
DES
DES
DES
DES
DES
DES
DES
DES
DES
DES
DES
DES
DES
DES
DES
DES
DES
DES
DES
DES
DES
DES
DES
DES
DES

MOINES
MOINES
MOINES
MOINES
MOINES
MOINES
MOINES
MOINES
MOINES
MOINES
MOINES
MOINES
MOINES
MOINES
MOINES
MOINES
MOINES
MOINES
MOINES
MOINES
MOINES
MOINES
MOINES
MOINES
MOINES
MOINES
MOINES
MOINES
MOINES
MOINES
MOINES
MOINES
MOINES
MOINES
MOINES
MOINES
MOINES
MOINES

31
32
33
34
36
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
46
47
48
50
51
53
54
55
56
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
68
69
73
75
76
77
78
79

34
23
18

33
73
182
39
268
105
198
178
21
36
15
71
83
10
23
100
117
85
113
155
287
360
181
110
219
185
43
92
96
21
36
33
31
36

82
55
23
10
53
51
115
43
149
125
79
106
36
37
16
77
113
25
38
58
92
86
58
88
82
168
81
47
194
114
53
103
121
53
43
60
76
64

eNoooNoNoNolololoololoooloololoNoNoloNolooloNoololoololoNoNoNoNoNe]

eNeolooloNololojoNoololoolololoNoloNolooolooNoololoNololoNooloNoNoNe]



08000 DES MOINES 80 77 95 0] 0]
08100 DES MOINES 81 63 101 0] 0
08300 DES MOINES 83 43 81 0] 0
08400 DES MOINES 84 30 23 0] 0
10000A ABSENTEE 979 342 0 1
RUN DATE:06/28/22 10:33 AM March 06, 2018
REPORT PAGE 3720
VOTES PERCENT
ALLEMAN "B
VOTE FOR NO MORE THAN ONE
01 = YES 19 03 = OVER VOTES 0
02 = NO 32 04 = UNDER VOTES 0
01 02 03 04

08500 ALLEMAN 19 31 0] 0
10000A ABSENTEE 0] 1 0 0]
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REPORT PAGE 4/20
ALTOONA ™A™
VOTE FOR NO MORE THAN ONE
01 = YES
02 = NO

08700 ALTOONA 1
08800 ALTOONA 2
08900 ALTOONA 3
09000 ALTOONA 4
09100 ALTOONA 5
10000A ABSENTEE

March 06, 2018

VOTES PERCENT

652 46.60
747 53.40

63 110 0 0
75 118 0 0]
108 145 0 0]
179 205 0 2
210 153 0 3
17 16 0 2
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OVER VOTES
UNDER VOTES
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REPORT PAGE 5/20
VOTES PERCENT VOTES  PERCENT
ALTOONA CITY COUNCIL (VACANCY)
VOTE FOR NO MORE THAN ONE
01 = Mike Harmeyer 307 25.86 04 = WRITE-IN 37 3.12
02 = Todd Havel 369 31.09 05 = OVER VOTES 0]
03 = Scott Leighter 474 39.93 06 = UNDER VOTES 219
01 02 03 04 05 06
08700 ALTOONA 1 42 37 63 3 0 28
08800 ALTOONA 2 48 32 64 4 0 45
08900 ALTOONA 3 66 49 75 13 0 50
09000 ALTOONA 4 71 152 104 9 0] 50
09100 ALTOONA 5 75 89 153 7 0 42
10000A ABSENTEE 5 10 15 1 0 4
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REPORT

ANKENY "C"

VOTE FOR NO MORE THAN ONE

01
02

YES
NO

09200 ANKENY 1
09300 ANKENY 2
09400 ANKENY 3
09600 ANKENY 5
09700 ANKENY 6
09800 ANKENY 7
09900 ANKENY 8
10100 ANKENY 10
10200 ANKENY 11
10400 ANKENY 13
10600 ANKENY 15
10000A ABSENTEE

March 06, 2018

VOTES PERCENT
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RUN DATE:06/28/22 10:33
REPORT

BONDURANT ™A™

VOTE FOR NO MORE THAN
01 = YES
02 = NO

10700 BONDURANT 1
10000A ABSENTEE

AM
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ONE

March 06, 2018

VOTES PERCENT

138
144

48.94
51.06

03
04

OVER VOTES
UNDER VOTES
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CARLISLE D"
VOTE FOR NO MORE THAN ONE
01 = YES
02 = NO

08600 ALLEN
10000A ABSENTEE

March 06, 2018

VOTES PERCENT

6 66.67
3 33.33
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OVER VOTES
UNDER VOTES
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CLIVE "A"
VOTE FOR NO MORE THAN ONE
01 = YES
02 = NO

11000 CLIVE 1
11100 CLIVE 2
11300 CLIVE 4
10000A ABSENTEE

March 06, 2018

VOTES PERCENT
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446

46.14
53.86
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OVER VOTES
UNDER VOTES
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ELKHART "'E"
VOTE FOR NO MORE THAN ONE
01 = YES
02 = NO

11900 ELKHART
10000A ABSENTEE

March 06, 2018

VOTES PERCENT

51
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50 20
1 0]
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UNDER VOTES
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GRANGER "'F"
VOTE FOR NO MORE THAN ONE
01 = YES
02 = NO

12200 GRANGER
10000A ABSENTEE

March 06, 2018

VOTES PERCENT

50.00
50.00
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UNDER VOTES
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GRIMES "A"
VOTE FOR NO MORE THAN ONE
01 = YES
02 = NO

12300 GRIMES 1
10000A ABSENTEE

March 06, 2018

VOTES PERCENT

241
418

01 02
232 405
9 13

OVER VOTES
UNDER VOTES
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2018

VOTES PERCENT

JOHNSTON ™A™
VOTE FOR NO MORE THAN ONE
01 = YES 492
02 = NO 772
01 02 03 04
12700 JOHNSTON 1 178 315 0 0
12900 JOHNSTON 3 66 93 0 0]
13000 JOHNSTON 4 177 236 0 0
13200 JOHNSTON 6 57 111 0] 0]
10000A ABSENTEE 14 17 0] 0

38.92
61.08

03
04

OVER VOTES
UNDER VOTES

0]
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REPORT

MITCHELLVILLE "G

VOTE FOR NO MORE THAN
01 = YES
02 = NO

13400 MITCHELLVILLE
10000A ABSENTEE
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ONE

March 06, 2018

VOTES PERCENT

114

73.55
26.45
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PLEASANT HILL ™A™
VOTE FOR NO MORE THAN ONE
01 = YES
02 = NO

13500 PLEASANT HILL 1
13600 PLEASANT HILL 2
13700 PLEASANT HILL 3
10000A ABSENTEE

March 06, 2018

VOTES PERCENT

291
547

34.73
65.27
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RUNNELLS "'H"
VOTE FOR NO MORE THAN ONE
01 = YES
02 = NO

13900 RUNNELLS
10000A ABSENTEE

March 06, 2018

VOTES PERCENT

75

01 02
72 14
3 3
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UNDER VOTES
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March 06, 2018

VOTES PERCENT
URBANDALE ™A™
VOTE FOR NO MORE THAN ONE
01 = YES 932 39.46 03
02 = NO 1430 60.54 04

OVER VOTES
UNDER VOTES

14300 URBANDALE 1 61 114 0 0
14400 URBANDALE 2 53 113 0 0]
14500 URBANDALE 3 97 147 0 0]
14600 URBANDALE 4 101 186 0 0]
14700 URBANDALE 5 71 128 0 0]
14800 URBANDALE 6 84 112 0 0]
14900 URBANDALE 7 212 302 0 0
15100 URBANDALE 9 146 244 0 0]
15300 URBANDALE 11 74 68 0] 0
10000A ABSENTEE 33 16 0 0
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WEST DES MOINES "'A"
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VOTES PERCENT
WINDSOR HEIGHTS "'A™
VOTE FOR NO MORE THAN ONE

01 = YES 342 51.43
02 = NO 323 48 .57
01 02 03 04
17500 WINDSOR HEIGHTS 1 198 214 0 0
17600 WINDSOR HEIGHTS 2 121 102 0 0]
10000A ABSENTEE 23 7 0
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UNDER VOTES
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REPORT

UNINCORPORATED POLK COUNTY ™1™
VOTE FOR NO MORE THAN ONE
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YES
NO

DES MOINES 1
ALLEMAN

ALLEN

CLAY

CROCKER 2
DELAWARE 1
DELAWARE 2
DOUGLAS
ELKHART

FOUR MILE
FRANKLIN
JEFFERSON
MITCHELLVILLE
RUNNELLS
SAYLOR 1
SHELDAHL
WASHINGTON
WEBSTER

WEST DES MOINES 112

10000A ABSENTEE

March 06, 2018

VOTES PERCENT

1
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